RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN

OCTOBER 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

NIL
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PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES
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RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REV.2008-09) EXAM.HELD IN

OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED
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440
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FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION
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172

: 54.

FIRST CLASS

455

462

470

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

178 256 294
389 395 399
437 438 439
489 538 543

SECOND CLASS
141 144 148
170 171 175
258 303 311
469 487 537
644 651 682

PASS CLASS
286 293 391
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2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

471
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416

IN RESERVE :
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4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 120

I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 0

1. IN FIRST CLASS : 11

1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 47

1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 52

V. IN PASS CLASS : 10

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 105

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 1

- UNFAIR MEANS : 1

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 54.55
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RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REVISED 2005-06) EXAM.HELD
IN OCTOBER 2013

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

NIL
FIRST CLASS

NIL

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

1001
SECOND CLASS

NIL
PASS CLASS

NIL

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING : 100.0
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SUMMARY STATISTICS
RESULT OF THE MASTER IN MARKETING MANAGEMENT (REVISED 2005-06) EXAM.HELD
IN OCTOBER 2013

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED : 1
2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES : 0
3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED : 1
4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES : 1
I. IN FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION : 0
1. IN FIRST CLASS : 0
1. IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS : 1
1v. IN SECOND CLASS : 0
V. IN PASS CLASS : 0
5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES : 0
6. NO.OF CANDIDATES IN RESERVE : 0
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY) : 100.0
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